151

149

147

150

148

Namn
Berg Vilda

Bjork Oliver

Lindeberg Elias

Lindell Selma

Nilsson Ted

SVENSK O
SIMIDROTT

.

Deltagare per ki
Simklubben Lédde

Fodd Licens
2007 AC9407

2007 AA7907

2008 AC5908

2008 AF0808

2006 AE7106

Klubb
SK LODDE

SK LODDE

SK LODDE

SK LODDE

SK LODDE

ubb

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 3, 1500m Frisim Damer
(38, 100m Brostsim Damer
(310, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J15, 200m Medley Damer
(3 9, 100m Medley Herrar

(O RES 14, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar

(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(O RES 5, 100m Frisim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 16, 400m Frisim Herrar
(OJ 17, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 22, 100m Frisim Damer
(J RES 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(35, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 14, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 23, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar

2021-10-23 10:03:40

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Ystads Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

21:24.42

1:27.09
1:25.22
2:48.61
1:12.40
2:54.01

29.85
1:08.66
2:35.14

29.15
1:08.46
1:18.20
5:28.68

32.01
1:10.27
5:23.61

56.27
2:19.91

28.15
2:04.03
1:02.55



